16
High Purity Fluoropolymer Fittings
HYPER FITTING®
Series LQ2
How to Order
LQ2 H M21
Symbol
H

Union
LQ2U
Different diameter tubing order example
Different diameter tubing (with plug-in reducer) can be
selected within the same body class.
(Example)  Union elbow
Body class 3
A side: ø10 x ø8
B side: ø8 x ø6
Order as shown below.
A
B
Union elbow
Applicable tubing size (A side)
Different dia. tubing size
(B side)
LQ2 E 31 32
Tubing connection
LQ.qxd  04.1.13 2:34 PM  Page 23
INFORMATION 2016-9
18
Series LQ2
Burst Pressure and Heat Resistance Performance
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
Temperature (°C)
P
re
ss
ur
e
(M
P
a)
Material
Maximum operating pressure
(at 20°C)
Proof pressure
Operating temperature
Model
Feature LQ2�30LQ2�20 LQ2�40 LQ2�50
NEW PFA
1.0 MPa
Refer to the withstand pressure and heat resistance
performance curves.
0 to 200°C
Specifications
1/8", 3/16", 1/4", ø4, ø6 tubing 3/8", ø10 tubing